Descriptor
Scanners
Docum
ents
Epson DS-770 II Color
Duplex Document Scanner
The high-speed document scanner for easy
integration in busy workgroups.

Epson DS-770 II, SuperSpeed USB
AC adapter with power cable
Ordering Information
Epson DS-770 II  B11B262503
Roller Assembly Kit II  B12B819671
Carrier Sheets (5)  B12B819051
Flatbed Scanner Dock  B12B819011
Cleaning Kit  B12B819291
Epson  DS-770 II Color Duplex Document Scanner
1  Based on letter-sized scans at 300 dpi in Black-and-White, Grayscale or Color Mode. | 2  Peak daily duty cycle is the highest recommended number of scanned sheets per day. For best
results, do not exceed the peak daily duty cycle. Calculations based on a scanning speed of 45 ppm and an assumed daily use time. | 3  With Epson Document Capture software installed
on the connected Windows PC or Mac. | 4 Carrier sheet required. (Sold separately)